
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

January 10,2025

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS6
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

°^: M?

v"e"w^^,^,

Pam ShernukA. Name of Candidate:

Address: 8905 W 157th Street

City and Zip Code:. Overland Park, KS 66221

Office Sought:
State Representative

County:

District:

Johnson

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from October 25,2024 through December 31, 2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3, Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

0

$8433.50

$230.00

$8663.50

$8663.50

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

12/9/24
Date Signature of Candidate d^ Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Pam Shernuk (Page 1)
(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/26/24

11/01/24

11/02/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Sand ra Lawrence
2809 West 117th Street
Leawood, KS 66211

Anita Hockman
4620 SE 27th
Topeka, KS 66605

Mary Zimmerman
7645 West 78th Street
Overland Park, KS 66204

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Independent Director

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan jEfunda
Other

^/

•

•

Subtotal TMs Page

Amount

$200.00

$5.00

$25.00

$230.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (toline 2 of Summary)

$230.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$230.00

Page. of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDmjRES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Pam Shernuk(Page 1)
(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/29/24

10/29/24

10/29/24

10/29/24

10/29/24

11/1/24

11/11/24

11/10/24

11/18/23

11/18/24

11/11/24

Name and Address

AKP Ventures
4700 W 114th Terrace
Leawood, KS 66211

AKP Ventures
4700 W 114th Terrace
Leawood, KS 66211

Deb Hotujac
14805 Slater Street
Overland Park, KS 66221

Kansans for a Democratic House
PO Box 2803
Topeka, KS 66601

Foundation Blue Media
57 Manchester Street
Weymouth,MA02190

Pam Shernuk
8905 W 157th Street
Overland Park, KS 66221

Carrie Blasi
16612W150th Terrace
Olathe, KS 66062

Bison Blue LLC
7111 W 151st Street-Suite 285
Overland Park, KS 66223

ACT Blue
366 Summer Street S
Somerville, MS 02144

STRIPE
354 Oyster Point Blvd
South San Francisco, CA 94080

Pam Shemuk
8905 W 157th Street
Overland Park, KS 66221

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Calendar Printing for Joint Mailer

Mailer Design & Facebook Ad

Bookkeeping Services

Donation

Extension of Digital Ads

Reimbursement for Texting Services

Sign Delivery & Distribution

Campaign Consulting

Processing Fees for Donation Site

Processing Fees for Donation Site

Partial Reimbursement for In Kind Donations

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$1,303.49

$90.00

$500.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$309.68

$400.00

$400.00

$3.46

$5.75

$996.12

$8,508.50

Page _'__ of_



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Pam Shernuk (Page 2)
(Name of Candidate)

Date

11/6/24

Name and Address

Molly Cortier
25000 W 77th Street
Shawnee, KS 66227

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Graphic Design Services

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$155.00

$155.00

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$8,663.50

$0.00

$8,663.50

Page __c__ of_ .z


